
July - September 2019

Lesson Weekly Reading

Sun 7/7/19

Wed 7/10/19

Sun 7/14/19

Wed 7/17/19

Sun 7/21/19

Wed 7/24/19

Sun 7/28/19

Wed 7/31/19

Sun 8/4/19

Wed 8/7/19

Sun 8/11/19

Wed 8/14/19

Sun 8/18/19

Wed 8/21/19

Sun 8/25/19

Wed 8/28/19

Sun 9/1/19

Wed 9/4/19

Sun 9/8/19

Wed 9/11/19

Sun 9/15/19

Wed 9/18/19

Sun 9/22/19

Wed 9/25/19

Sun 9/29/19

Wed 10/2/19

Messianic Psalms (part 2)

The Imprecatory Psalms

Psalms of Lament

Psalms 13, 103, and 121

Psalms 1, 23, and 150

Psalms Relating to David's Life Psalms 18 and 34; I Sam 24

Messianic Psalms (part 1) Psalms 2, 8, and 22

Intro: Form, History, & Hebrew Poetry

The First and Last Psalms: 1 & 150; Psalm 23

Psalms 118, 31, and 66

Psalms 32, 51, and 130

Psalms 21, 47, 45, and 144

Date

13

12

11

10

9

8

Psalms 16 and 110

Psalms 55 and 58; Jeremiah 50-51

Psalms 140-143

Psalm 119

Psalms 3, 4, 5, & 73

Psalms 19, 139, 117 and 136

1

The Psalms

Lessons based on Psalms, by Randy Blackaby in the Bible Text Book Series

Teachers: Woody McClendon & Phil Schmidt

7

6

5

4

3

2

Psalms of Thanksgiving

Penitential Psalms: Songs of the Sinner

The Royal Psalms

Psalm 119: The Word of God from A-Z

Praying Like the Psalmists

Hallelujah: The Praise Psalms


